
NOTE NAMES FINGERING INTERVALS

87 9 10

E

G

G

E

G

11

Eb

EbC

C

C

C

87 9 10

1

1

4

3

1

11

2

4

4

1

87 9 10

3

5

5

3

5

11

b3

b31

1

1

1E5 3

5E3

BOX SHAPE

21 87643 5 201413119 10 12 1816 1715 19 23 2421 22

E G

G

E G

E

E

E G

E

G

G

E G

G

E

E G

E E G

Eb

Eb

Eb

Eb

Eb

Eb

Eb

Eb

Eb EbC

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

21 87643 5 201413119 10 12 1816 1715 19 23 2421 22

3 5

5

3 5

3

3

3 5

3

5

5

3 5

5

3

3 5

3 3 5

b3

b3

b3

b3

b3

b3

b3

b3

b3 b31

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

E

3

G

5

C

G

E

1

5

3

C

G

1

5

Eb

b3

Eb

b3

BCAGED octaves (6-string bass : Low B - BEADGC) C major-minor arpeggio ENTIRE FINGERBOARD NOTE NAMES : 5E3 box shape

BCAGED octaves (6-string bass : Low B - BEADGC) C major-minor arpeggio ENTIRE FINGERBOARD INTERVALS : 5E3 box shape

octaves
C DB GA E
1

4

6

2

5

3

1

6

major-minor
arpeggio

C^m

box shapes
6-string bass

Low B - BEADGC

1

U
nison

3

Major third

C
E

Pe
rfe

ct 
fif

th

5
G

b3Minor third

Eb

C major-minor arpeggio
SEMITONOMETER

All Rights Reservedwww.cagedoctaves.com

Copyright      2021C BOONDOG & SNAKEY MUSIC PUBLICATIONS Zon Brookes

http://www.cagedoctaves.com




	Sheets and Views
	5e3





Content/BinaryStylesheet





Content/LayoutConfiguration





Content/PartConfiguration





Content/Preferences.json

{"tonality":{"isActive":false,"value":0},"tempo":{"isActive":false,"mode":"Constant","constantTempo":100,"fromTempo":70,"toTempo":100,"step":10,"repeatCount":1},"view":{"globalViewHeight":24}}






Content/score.gpif

 
 7
 12025
 
 GP7

 
 www.cagedoctaves.com
 
 Zon Brookes
 BCAGED octaves (6-string bass : Low B - BEADGC) C major-minor arpeggio : 5E3 box shape
 
 
 
 Boondog and Snakey Music Publications
 
 
 
 <html><head><meta name="qrichtext" content="1" /><style type="text/css">p, li { white-space: pre-wrap; }</style></head><body style=" font-family:'Times New Roman'; font-size:16pt; font-weight:400; font-style:normal;"><p align="center" style=" margin-top:0px; margin-bottom:0px; margin-left:0px; margin-right:0px; -qt-block-indent:0; text-indent:0px; font-family:'Sans Serif'; font-size:10pt;"><span style=" font-family:'Times New Roman'; font-size:35pt;">%TITLE%</span></p><p align="center" style=" margin-top:0px; margin-bottom:0px; margin-left:0px; margin-right:0px; -qt-block-indent:0; text-indent:0px; font-family:'Sans Serif'; font-size:10pt;"><span style=" font-family:'Times New Roman'; font-size:16pt;">%SUBTITLE%</span></p><p align="center" style=" margin-top:0px; margin-bottom:0px; margin-left:0px; margin-right:0px; -qt-block-indent:0; text-indent:0px; font-family:'Sans Serif'; font-size:10pt;"><span style=" font-family:'Times New Roman'; font-size:16pt;">%ARTIST%</span></p><p align="center" style=" margin-top:0px; margin-bottom:0px; margin-left:0px; margin-right:0px; -qt-block-indent:0; text-indent:0px; font-family:'Sans Serif'; font-size:10pt;"><span style=" font-family:'Times New Roman'; font-size:16pt;">%ALBUM%</span></p><p align="center" style=" margin-top:0px; margin-bottom:0px; margin-left:0px; margin-right:0px; -qt-block-indent:0; text-indent:0px; font-family:'Sans Serif'; font-size:10pt;"><span style=" font-family:'Times New Roman'; font-size:12pt;">%WORDS&MUSIC%</span></p></body></html>
 <html><head><meta name="qrichtext" content="1" /><style type="text/css">p, li { white-space: pre-wrap; }</style></head><body style=" font-family:'Lucida Grande'; font-size:13pt; font-weight:400; font-style:normal;"><p align="right" style=" margin-top:0px; margin-bottom:0px; margin-left:0px; margin-right:0px; -qt-block-indent:0; text-indent:0px; font-family:'Times'; font-size:14pt;">Page %page%/%pages%</p></body></html>
 
 <html><head><meta name="qrichtext" content="1" /><style type="text/css">p, li { white-space: pre-wrap; }</style></head><body style=" font-family:'Lucida Grande'; font-size:13pt; font-weight:400; font-style:normal;"><p align="right" style=" margin-top:0px; margin-bottom:0px; margin-left:0px; margin-right:0px; -qt-block-indent:0; text-indent:0px; font-family:'Times'; font-size:14pt;">Page %page%/%pages%</p></body></html>
 3
 3 1
 Value
 1
 0>

 
 0
 
 
 Tempo
 false
 0
 0
 false
 200 2


 
 
 
 
 0 0 0.8 0 0.4 0.6 0.5 0.5

 
 
 1 0.6 0.4 0.5 0.2

 
 0 0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

 
 0.76 0.5
 
 
 DSPParam_00
 false
 0
 0
 false
 0.76

 
 DSPParam_01
 false
 0
 0
 false
 0.5






 

 
 
 6 string bass guitar
 E-Bass6
 255 200 0
 3
 4
 0
 Default
 
 5
 
 Electric Bass
 electricBass
 5
 
 
 Pitched
 pitched
 
 
 
 
 0
 noteheadBlack noteheadHalf noteheadWhole
 outside
 
 
 
 0






 
 0
 -1

 
 
 0.565 0.62 0.565 0.625 0.685 0.5 0.635 0.18 0.575 1 0.5 0.5 0.755 0.5 0.5 0.5
 
 
 DSPParam_11
 false
 0
 0
 false
 0.5

 
 DSPParam_12
 false
 0
 0
 false
 0.755




 -1
 
 
 Bass - Default
 Bass - Default
 Stringed/Basses/Clean Bass
 User
 
 0
 0
 33

 
 Pre-Bass
 
 0
 1 1
 1 1

 
 
 0.583333 0.583333 0.583333 0.583333 0.583333 0.583333 0.583333 0.791667

 
 1 0.141667 0.25 0.4 0.3

 
 
 
 




 
 0
 0
 1
 false

 Default
 RSE
 
 
 
 0

 
 
 0

 
 
 0

 
 
 0

 
 
 0


 
 
 
 
 0

 
 24

 
 0

 
 000000

 
 23 28 33 38 43 48
 Bass
 
 true

 
 


 
 


 
 


 
 


 Standard



 
 
 Sound
 false
 0
 0
 true
 Stringed/Basses/Clean Bass;Bass - Default;User




 

 
 
 0
 Major
 Flats

 2/4
 
 0
 
 
 8

 
 2

 
 2

 
 0

 
 0



 
 
 0
 Major
 Flats

 9/8
 1
 
 
 8

 
 9



 
 
 0
 Major
 Flats

 9/8
 
 2
 
 
 8

 
 9



 
 
 0
 Major
 Flats

 2/4
 
 
 Long 0/1 1

 3
 
 
 8

 
 9




 
 
 F4
 0 -1 -1 -1
 
 
 0.36114



 
 F4
 1 -1 -1 -1
 
 
 1.83605



 
 F4
 2 -1 -1 -1
 
 
 1.53522



 
 F4
 3 -1 -1 -1
 
 
 0.267584

 
 1




 
 
 0

 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

 
 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

 
 0


 
 
 MF
 
 Downward
 Undefined
 0 1
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 2
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 3
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 4
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 5
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 6
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 7
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 8
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 9
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000



 
 MF
 
 Upward
 
 Undefined
 10
 
 
 0.500000

 
 0.500000




 
 
 0
 
 
  C  3 
 8

 
 36

 
 1

 
  C  4

 
 0
 
 
  C  4 
 10

 
 48

 
 3

 
  C  5

 
 0
 
 
  G  2 
 8

 
 31

 
 0

 
  G  3

 
 0
 
 
  C  3 
 8

 
 36

 
 1

 
  C  4

 
 0
 
 
  E b 3 
 11

 
 39

 
 1

 
  E b 4

 
 0
 
 
  E  3 
 7

 
 40

 
 2

 
  E  4

 
 0
 
 
  G  3 
 10

 
 43

 
 2

 
  G  4

 
 0
 
 
  C  4 
 10

 
 48

 
 3

 
  C  5

 
 0
 
 
  E b 4 
 8

 
 51

 
 4

 
  E b 5

 
 0
 
 
  E  4 
 9

 
 52

 
 4

 
  E  5

 
 0
 
 
  G  4 
 7

 
 55

 
 5

 
  G  5


 
 
 Half

 
 Eighth









VERSION

7.0




